
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  172 SCT:  49

16077 Aspire 30.92 0 01 100Q 0Griep 0

16118 Brioche 52.00 1 2 0NQ 1Gulstad 0

16119 Zuma 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Benson 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  177 SCT:  47

20088 Diggs 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

20121 French Montana 33.19 1 0 0NQ 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  167 SCT:  56

08109 Tori 70.47 3 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  177 SCT:  52

16113 Betty 43.99 0 01 100Q 0Van Voorhis 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  177 SCT:  55

20115 Emmy 37.78 1 2 0NQ 0Levison 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  55

08069 Paige 35.88 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08066 Paris 36.25 0 02 100Q 0Carlson 0

08065 Ben 40.75 1 0 0NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  51

12070 Nash 50.49 1 0 0NQ 0Smedley 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  49

16075 Mozzer 29.62 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16085 Sketcher 31.27 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16082 Binx 31.60 0 03 100Q 0Holm 0

16080 Merlee 34.68 0 04 100Q 0Gardner 0

16084 Meme 38.67 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

16079 Kiva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  47

20092 Fi 27.03 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20102 Bob Seger 34.93 0 02 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20095 Sophie 37.24 0 03 100Q 0Johnson 0

20099 Free-Beer 37.83 0 04 100Q 0Carlier 0

20100 Sully 42.28 0 0 100Q 0Sakizadeh 0

20089 Polly 44.43 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20086 Elvis 42.57 0 1 0NQ 2Flaws 0

20087 Rosa 42.28 1 0 0NQ 0Bente 0

20090 Fozzie 41.17 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20094 Listo 35.14 0 1 0NQ 1Sorensen 0

20096 Marvel 60.59 0 0 61NQ 0Morris 0

20097 Apollo 34.11 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

20098 Steffi 38.11 1 1 0NQ 1Hartmann 0

20101 Auggie 38.36 1 0 0NQ 0McCabe 0

20103 Sally 51.18 1 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20104 Yikes 35.98 0 0 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20123 Rae 33.73 1 0 0NQ 2Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  50

24108 Athena 35.65 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24106 Jameson 36.67 0 02 100Q 0Millette 0

24105 Prince 47.89 0 03 100Q 0Greenstone 0

24107 Tayla 39.63 1 1 0NQ 4Peterson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  60

04037 Nova 38.85 0 01 100Q 0Zislin 0

04043 Öcho 40.27 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

04044 Priest 40.72 0 03 100Q 0Zislin 0

04038 Yoshi 42.36 0 04 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04041 Chewie 69.80 3 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  56

08046 Spice 34.55 0 01 100Q 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  54

12052 Maxie 50.33 0 01 100Q 0Henshaw 0

12050 Ike 29.60 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12051 Connor 40.22 2 0 0NQ 1Marquardt 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  52

16059 Titan 33.11 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

16055 Mira 34.10 0 02 100Q 0Reedy 0

16058 Tory 37.18 0 03 100Q 0Mark 0

16060 Bear 41.47 0 04 100Q 0Schafer 0

16056 Justice 42.83 0 0 100Q 0Colburn 0

16057 Moxie 71.49 0 0 43NQ 0Kowalchyk 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  55

20062 Stone 0.00 3 1 0NQ 2Ebbenga 1

20063 Ice 60.73 1 1 0NQ 1Scott 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  110 SCT:  37

20027 Cassi 27.30 0 0 0NQ 1Schewe 0

20035 Freya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wegner 0

20036 Midji 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wetmore 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  44

12015 Parker 51.91 1 0 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  37

20032 Brilliant 19.65 0 01 100Q 0Griep 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  45

12023 Nash 23.40 2 2 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12110 Fizz 54.21 3 1 0NQ 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  42

16025 Django 19.31 0 0 0NQ 1Mockovak 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  44

20026 Augie 25.89 0 1 0NQ 0Berger 0

20028 Oliver 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hyde 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  147 SCT:  53

08012 Willow 40.04 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  147 SCT:  49

12013 Willa 44.85 3 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  150 SCT:  46

16017 Phoenix 31.38 1 1 0NQ 2Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  44

20019 Georgie 32.75 0 01 100Q 0Pastick 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  150 SCT:  51

12002 Ren 55.72 0 01 92Q 0Schenk 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  153 SCT:  49
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16007 Hollo 34.36 0 01 100Q 0Allen 0

16004 Kew 58.90 0 0 82NQ 0Johnston 0

16005 Burton 70.26 3 1 0NQ 1Maeda 0

16114 Audrey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  153 SCT:  51

20008 Orin 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08066 Paris 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16077 Aspire 39.95 0 01* 100Q 0Griep 0

16075 Mozzer 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Miller 1

16080 Merlee 42.32 0 1 0NQ 0Gardner 0

16082 Binx 34.59 0 0 0NQ 1Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20098 Steffi 36.05 0 01* 100Q 0Hartmann 0

20101 Auggie 37.17 0 02* 100Q 0McCabe 0

20092 Fi 30.37 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20097 Apollo 31.86 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20103 Sally 42.54 0 0 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20121 French Montana 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Zislin 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24108 Athena 40.49 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04043 Öcho 41.06 0 01* 100Q 0Gardner 0

04044 Priest 45.38 0 02 100Q 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12050 Ike 34.04 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

20090 Fozzie 40.49 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16058 Tory 41.68 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0

20104 Yikes 42.55 0 03 100Q 0Flaws 0

16060 Bear 51.25 1 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20091 Tark 35.10 1 2 0NQ 1Hartmann 0

24106 Jameson 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Millette 1
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